MINERA ALAMOS INC.

MINERA ALAMOS INC.
ISIN: CA60283L1058  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/18 21:59:28

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -323%(0.01)

CA60283L1058

MAI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

93 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.30 CAD (1,000)
0.305 CAD (1,000)
0.31 CAD

0.31 CAD

0.30 CAD

0.31 CAD

0.30335 CAD
196,984

59,755.04

47

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA60283L1058&ID_NOTATION=102881888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a440ce4712249dd57873978f422fa3dfe035498c8f1e418edee7216ffba4933&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24f4744ddc62cd96b&time=1721436773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba46b19e9720feb5c2bba211fef4991c60745edb83550fcd2df58f45a97e187e&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2b22a6600ff775556&time=1721436773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c318759ca78a0e92cb098dacb214ecd48743879b8c2dd1f664814dfa7e5b95db&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4ec67d35a15a61cf&time=1721436773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3581a7fb51e2827106aa2495e09bca49459c4062645103baed2b80083fbbb1c2&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e91e53410dfcb8e8&time=1721436773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0733265f495001164cdaa915b57a1458e4fafc09a80d7a77fb553912f83f6110&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f4a8f20e0f5eb3f4&time=1721436773&tool=RSC

MINERA ALAMOS INC.

Details

2024/07/18 21:59:28

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -323%(-0.01)

CA60283L1058

MAI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

93 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.30 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.305 CAD (1,000)
Open 0.31 CAD
High 0.31 CAD
Low 0.30 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.31 CAD
VWAP 0.30335 CAD
Volume (pcs) 196,984
Trading volume 59,755.04
Number of trades 47
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.29% -11.76% -50.82%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.04 -0.31
Beta 0.98 1.11 1.13
Volatility 53.83 58.20 57.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MINERA ALAMOS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.202 EUR
18

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.30 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:59 0.197 EUR
18

Munich 2023/10/ 08:03 0.1984 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 0.20 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.31 CAD (232,435
0.31 CAD (336,758
0.32 CAD (353,040
0.31 CAD (264,473
0.44 CAD (2024/05/21
0.27 CAD (2024/02/13
0.44 CAD (2024/05/21
0.26 CAD (2023/11/13

—_ — = — = O ==

Number of
trades

1

47

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102881888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336558088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38922544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215893779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38922545

MINERA ALAMOS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

18

2024/07/ 21:58 0.2178 USD 0.03
18

2024/07/ 20:48 0.20 EUR  0.00
18

29

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15753380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15753380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215782517

MINERA ALAMOS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MIHEEA“/\ALAMQS

Contact Details
MINERA ALAMOS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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